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 01 friday, nov 20, 2020 Kerala Blasters FC vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 02 Saturday, nov 21, 2020 NorthEast United FC vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 03 Sunday, nov 22, 2020 FC Goa vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 04 Monday, nov 23, 2020 Odisha FC vs Hyderabad FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 05 tuesday, nov 24, 2020 Jamshedpur FC vs Chennaiyin FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 06 wednesday, nov 25, 2020 FC Goa vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 07 thursday, nov 26, 2020 Kerala Blasters FC vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 08 friday, nov 27, 2020 SC East Bengal vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 09 saturday, nov 28, 2020 Bengaluru FC vs Hyderabad FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 10 sunday, nov 29, 2020 Jamshedpur FC vs Odisha FC 17:00 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 11 sunday, nov 29, 2020 Chennaiyin FC vs Kerala Blasters FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 12 monday, nov 30, 2020 FC Goa vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 
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Mumbai City FC

Hyderabad FC

ATK Mohun Bagan
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NorthEast United FC

Mumbai City FC

FC Goa
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Saturday, Jan 2, 2021

Sunday, Jan 3, 2021
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Tuesday, Jan 5, 2021

Wednesday, Jan 6, 2021

Thursday, Jan 7, 2021

Friday, Jan 8, 2021

Saturday, Jan 9, 2021
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Sunday, Jan 10, 2021
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  Mumbai City FC

  SC East Bengal

  ATK Mohun Bagan

  Chennaiyin FC

  Bengaluru FC

  SC East Bengal

  Kerala Blasters FC

  NorthEast United FC

  Bengaluru FC

  Chennaiyin FC

  Jamshedpur FC

  ATK Mohun Bagan

  Kerala Blasters FC

  Odisha FC

  NorthEast United FC

  Hyderabad FC

  Mumbai City FC
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Sunday, Jan 31, 2021

Sunday, Jan 31, 2021

  Hyderabad FC

  ATK Mohun Bagan

  Chennaiyin FC

  Kerala Blasters FC
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19:30

 Tilak Maidan Stadium

 Fatorda Stadium

 56 Tuesday, Jan 12, 2021 NorthEast United FC vs Bengaluru FC 19:30

 

Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 57 Wednesday, Jan 13, 2021 Odisha FC vs Chennaiyin FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 58 Thursday, Jan 14, 2021 FC Goa vs Jamshedpur FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 59 Friday, Jan 15, 2021 SC East Bengal vs Kerala Blasters FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 60 Saturday, Jan 16, 2021 Mumbai City FC vs Hyderabad FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 61 Sunday, Jan 17, 2021 Jamshedpur FC vs NorthEast United FC 17:00 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 62 Sunday, Jan 17, 2021 FC Goa vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 63 Monday, Jan 18, 2021 Chennaiyin FC vs SC East Bengal 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 64 Tuesday, Jan 19, 2021 Hyderabad FC vs Odisha FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 65 Wednesday, Jan 20, 2021 Kerala Blasters FC vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 66 Thursday, Jan 21, 2021 ATK Mohun Bagan vs Chennaiyin FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 67 Friday, Jan 22, 2021 SC East Bengal vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium  

 68 Saturday, Jan 23, 2021 Kerala Blasters FC vs FC Goa 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 69 Sunday, Jan 24, 2021 Jamshedpur FC vs Hyderabad FC 17:00 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 70 Sunday, Jan 24, 2021 Bengaluru FC vs Odisha FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 71 Monday, Jan 25, 2021 Chennaiyin FC vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 72 Tuesday, Jan 26, 2021 NorthEast United FC vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 73 Wednesday, Jan 27, 2021 Kerala Blasters FC vs Jamshedpur FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 74 Thursday, Jan 28, 2021 Hyderabad FC vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 75 Friday, Jan 29, 2021 FC Goa vs SC East Bengal 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 76 Saturday, Jan 30, 2021 Mumbai City FC vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim

february
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 79 Monday, Feb 1, 2021 Odisha FC vs Jamshedpur FC        19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim

 80 Tuesday, Feb 2, 2021 SC East Bengal vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 81 Wednesday, Feb 3, 2021 Kerala Blasters FC vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 82 Thursday, Feb 4, 2021 NorthEast United FC vs FC Goa 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 83 Friday, Feb 5, 2021 Bengaluru FC vs Chennaiyin FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 84 Saturday, Feb 6, 2021 Odisha FC vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 85 Sunday, Feb 7, 2021 Jamshedpur FC vs SC East Bengal 17:00 Fatorda Stadium 

 86 Sunday, Feb 7, 2021 Hyderabad FC vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 87 Monday, Feb 8, 2021 Mumbai City FC vs FC Goa 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 88 Tuesday, Feb 9, 2021 Bengaluru FC vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 89 Wednesday, Feb 10, 2021 Chennaiyin Fc vs Jamshedpur FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 90 Thursday, Feb 11, 2021 Odisha FC vs Kerala Blasters FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 91 Friday, Feb 12, 2021 SC East Bengal vs Hyderabad FC        19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium

 92 Saturday, Feb 13, 2021 Chennaiyin FC vs FC Goa 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 93 Sunday, Feb 14, 2021 NorthEast United FC vs Odisha FC        17:00 Tilak Maidan Stadium

 94 Sunday, Feb 14, 2021 ATK Mohun Bagan vs Jamshedpur FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 95 Monday, Feb 15, 2021 Mumbai City FC vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 96 Tuesday, Feb 16, 2021 Hyderabad FC vs Kerala Blasters FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 97 Wednesday, Feb 17, 2021 FC Goa vs Odisha FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 98 Thursday, Feb 18, 2021 Chennaiyin FC vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 99 Friday, Feb 19, 2021 ATK Mohun Bagan vs SC East Bengal 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

         100 Saturday, Feb 20, 2021 Jamshedpur FC vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 
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Bengaluru FC

Kerala Blasters FC

Hyderabad FC

SC East Bengal

Odisha FC

Jamshedpur FC

NorthEast United FC

Odisha FC

FC Goa

Mumbai City FC

FC Goa

Chennaiyin FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

NorthEast United FC

Mumbai City FC

Bengaluru FC

Kerala Blasters FC

SC East Bengal

Hyderabad FC

ATK Mohun Bagan
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Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Tilak Maidan Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim
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Friday, mar 5, 2021

Saturday, mar 6, 2021

Monday, mar 8, 2021 

Tuesday, mar 9, 2021

FC Goa

NorthEast United FC

Mumbai City FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

Mumbai City FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

FC Goa

NorthEast United FC
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Final 19:30Saturday, mar 13, 2021 Mumbai City FC ATK Mohun Baganvs Fatorda Stadium

1st
 le

g
2nd

 le
g


